2011 Grade 1 and 2 Student Questionnaire

1. My School is:

Fayston Elementary

Moretown Elementary

Thatcher Brook Elementary

Waitsfield Elementary |

Warren School

2.lam in Grade:

1of17

SurveyMonkey
Response Response

Percent Count
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
| 100.0% 52
0.0% 0
answered question 52
skipped question 0
Response Response

Percent Count
38.5% 20
61.5% 32
answered question 52
skipped question 0



3.lam a:

Boy |

Girl |

4. 1 have always gone to this school.

YES |

NI —

| DON'T KNOW [ ]

20f 17

Response
Percent

42.3%

57.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

84.3%

11.8%

3.9%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

22

30

52

Response
Count

43

51



5. I'like learning new things.

YES

NO [ ]

| DON'T KNOW

6.l work hard at school.

YES
NO

| DON'T KNOW

Response
Percent

| 96.0%

4.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 100.0%

3of 17

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

48

50

Response
Count

51

51



7.1like school.

YES

NO

| DON'T KNOW

[E—

8. Ithink  am a good student.

YES

NO

| DON'T KNOW

Response
Percent

88.2%

11.8%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 100.0%
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0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

45

51

Response
Count

49

49



9. My teacher thinks | am a good student.

YES |

No [
| DON'TKNOW [ ]

10. My teacher wants me to do good work.

Response
Percent

87.8%

4.1%

8.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

YES |

| 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW

5o0f 17

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

43

49

Response
Count

48

48



11. My teacher gives good directions.

Response
Percent

YES |

| 97.9%

NO []

| DON'T KNOW

12. My teacher gives me extra help, when | need it.

YES |

N —

| DON'T KNOW

6 of 17

2.1%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

89.4%

10.6%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

47

48

Response
Count

42

47



13. My teacher shows me how | can do better.

YES |

NN m—

| DON'T KNOW  []

14. My teacher is fair.

Response
Percent

87.2%

10.6%

2.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

YES |

| 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW
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0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

41

47

Response
Count

46

46



15. My teacher cares about me.

Response
Percent

YES |

I 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW

16. My teacher listens to what | have to say.

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

YES |

| 97.8%

NO [

| DON'T KNOW

8 of 17

2.2%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

47

47

Response
Count

45

46



17. My principal knows me.

Response
Percent

YES |

I 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW

18. My principal cares about me.

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

YES |

| 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW

9 of 17

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

46

46

Response
Count

46

46



19. My principal is fair.

Response Response

Percent Count
YES | 95.7% 44
NO [ ] 4.3% 2
| DON'T KNOW 0.0% 0
answered question 46
skipped question 6

20. | have friends at school.

Response Response

Percent Count
YES | | 97.8% 45
NO [ 2.2% 1
| DON'T KNOW 0.0% 0
answered question 46
skipped question 6

10 of 17



21. Most students are nice to me.

YES |

N —

| DON'T KNOW

22. Other students in my class help me to learn.

YES |

No ]

| DON'T KNOW

11 of 17

Response
Percent

89.1%

10.9%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

84.8%

15.2%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

41

46

Response
Count

39

46



23. Adults are nice at my school.

Response
Percent

YES |

I 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW

24. My school is kept clean.

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

YES |

| 97.8%

NO [

| DON'T KNOW
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2.2%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

45

45

Response
Count

44

45



25. | feel safe at school.

Response
Percent

YES |

| 97.8%

NO [

| DON'T KNOW

26. | feel safe when | ride the school bus.

YES |

NO |

| DON'T KNOW

13 of 17

2.2%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

82.9%

17.1%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

44

45

Response
Count

29

35

17



27.1 know the school rules.

Response
Percent

YES |

I 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW

28. l usually follow the school rules.

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

YES |

| 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW
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0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

45

45

Response
Count

44

44



29. Most students follow the school rules.

Response
Percent

| 97.7%

2.3%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 100.0%

YES |
NO [
| DON'T KNOW
30. Recess is fun.
YES |
NO
| DON'T KNOW

15 of 17

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

42

43

Response
Count

44

44



31. Recess is safe.

Response
Percent

YES |

I 100.0%

NO

| DON'T KNOW

32. | like the school lunch.

YES |

NO [
I DON'T KNOW [ ]
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0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

81.0%

11.9%

7.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

45

45

Response
Count

34

42

10



33. I read with my family at home.

Response

Percent

YES | 91.1%

el m— 8.9%

| DON'T KNOW 0.0%

answered question

skipped question

34. What other things do you want to say about your school?

answered question

skipped question

17 of 17

Response
Count

41

45

Response
Count

44

44



